Woodstock Town Council 2018/19

Payments over £500 made between 01/01/2019 and 31/01/2019

Payee Name
WODC

Kent County Council
Breckon & Breckon
June Collier

Payroll

0occC

Wdsk Town Football club

Amount Paid
£1279
£1575.59
£953.27
£1000.00
£4722.21
£1202.69

£750.00

Transaction Details
Rates

Utility Bills

Maintenance & Fees
Cows at Water Meadows
Staff payroll

Pension

Annual Grass cutting



