Woodstock Town Council 2018/19

Payments over £500 made between 01/01/2019 and 31/01/2019

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£1279	Rates
Kent County Council	£1575.59	Utility Bills
Breckon & Breckon	£953.27	Maintenance & Fees
June Collier	£1000.00	Cows at Water Meadows
Payroll	£4722.21	Staff payroll
OCC	£1202.69	Pension
Wdsk Town Football club	£750.00	Annual Grass cutting